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1 Oral November 26 | Room A | 14:30-16:30 14:30 14:45 0:15 IS Industry Session IS-1 TBD
2 Oral November 26 | Room A | 14:30-16:30 14:45 15:15 0:30 IS Industry Session IS-2 TBD
3 Oral November 26 | Room A | 14:30-16:30 15:15 15:45 0:30 IS Industry Session IS-3 TBD
4 Oral November 26 | Room A | 14:30-16:30 15:45 16:30 0:45 IS Industry Session IS-4 TBD
5 November 27 | Room A | 9:30-10:00 9:30 10:00 0:30 OP Opening Ceremony OP
6 Oral November 27 | Room A | 10:00-12:30 10:00 10:45 0:45 KS1 Keynote Session 1 KS1-1 Superconducting Maglev and Chuo Shinkansen
7 Oral November 27 | Room A | 10:00-12:30 10:45 11:30 0:45 KS1 Keynote Session 1 KS1-2 Research on Power Electronics Technology for Future Power Grid
R honP t-M t Synch Machi ith Hybrid Utilizati f
8 | oral | November27 | RoomA | 10:00-12:30 | 11:30 12:15 0:45 Ks1  |Keynote Session 1 Ks1-3 esearch on Fermanent-VIagnet synchronous Miachines with Hybrid Uitlization o
Permanent Magnets
High Perf Int ted Motor Dri Using Wide Band Devi Including C t
9 | oral | November27 | RoomA | 14:30-16:00 |  14:30 15:15 0:45 Ks2  |Keynote Session 2 Ks2-1 1 A e e et s Bl bills Bl RErses Andifihi SAresn
Source Inverter
10 Oral November 27 | Room A | 14:30-16:00 15:15 16:00 0:45 KS2 Keynote Session 2 KS2-2 Design and Manufacturing of MW-class High Performance Electrical Machines
11 Oral November 27 | Room B | 16:20-18:20 16:20 16:40 0:20 0S1B  |Induction Machines 0S1B-1 C000006 Compatibility Determination of Single-Phase Induction Motor and Load
. . A Performance Analysis of a 12-Slot 10-Pole Concentrated Winding Induction Motor with
12 Oral November 27 | Room B | 16:20-18:20 16:40 17:00 0:20 0Ss1B Induction Machines 0S1B-2 C000595 L .
Wave-Winding Rotor for Loss Reduction
Equival Two-Di i | Finite El Analysis of Axial Flux | ion M ith
13 | oral | November27 | RoomB | 16:20-18:20 |  17:00 17:20 0:20 0518  [Induction Machines 0518-3 coooees | auivalent Two-Dimensional Finite Element Analysis of Axial Flux Induction Motor wit
Double Stator and Single Rotor
. . Controllability Enhancement of Doubly Fed Induction Generators by Use of Tapped Stator
14 Oral November 27 | Room B | 16:20-18:20 17:20 17:40 0:20 0Ss1B Induction Machines 0S1B-4 C000016 Windings
Designing f :Thel ive of Critical in Electrical M -1
15 | oral | November27 | RoomB | 16:20-18:20 |  17:40 18:00 0:20 051B  [Induction Machines 05185 000143 P::S"g;'crligveor Success: The Imperative of Critical Speed in Electrical Motors - Industry
. . Influence of Rotor Closed Slots on Magnetic Field Harmonics and Electromagnetic Vibration
16 Oral November 27 | Room B | 16:20-18:20 18:00 18:20 0:20 0S1B  |Induction Machines 0S1B-6 C000622 . .
in Induction Motors
17 Oral November 27 | Room C | 16:20-18:20 16:20 16:40 0:20 0S1C |Permanent Magnet Machines 1 0S1C-1 C000390 Aluminum Windings and Their Manufacturing Technologies in Electrical Machines: A Review
18 Oral November 27 | Room C | 16:20-18:20 16:40 17:00 0:20 0S1C |Permanent Magnet Machines 1 0S1C-2 C000341 Investigation of Reducing Magnet Amount in Traction Motors with Aluminum Windings
Layered Structure of Permanent Magnet for Eddy Current Loss Reduction in Electric Machine
19 | oral | November27 | Roomc | 16:20-18:220 | 17:00 17:20 0:20 0S1C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 1 051C-3 C000035 De‘;ign uetd e LS detiont ! :
. Evaluation of an IPMSM Featuring a Rotor Core Directly Injection-Molded with Sm-Fe-N
20 Oral November 27 | Room C | 16:20-18:20 17:20 17:40 0:20 0S1C |Permanent Magnet Machines 1 0sic-4 C000688
Bonded Magnets
21 Oral November 27 | Room C | 16:20-18:20 17:40 18:00 0:20 0S1C |Permanent Magnet Machines 1 0S1C-5 C000292 A Study on Slot-Pole Combinations of Slit Stator Motors
. Improving Reluctance Torque of Outer-Rotor- type PM Motor with Segmented Rotor
22 Oral November 27 | Room C | 16:20-18:20 18:00 18:20 0:20 0S1C |Permanent Magnet Machines 1 0S1C-6 €000820 Structure
- D — -
23 Oral November 27 | Room D | 16:20-18:20 16:20 16:40 0:20 0S1D |Reluctance Machines 1 0Ss1D-1 C000111 Standalon_e Testmg Method of Synchronous Reluctance Motor for Determining Operating
Characteristics
) Enhanced Performance of a Synchronous Reluctance Motor due to Less Rare-Earth Magnets
24 Oral November 27 | Room D | 16:20-18:20 16:40 17:00 0:20 0S1D |Reluctance Machines 1 0S1D-2 C000766 . .
Combined Ferrite and NdFeB
25 Oral November 27 | Room D | 16:20-18:20 17:00 17:20 0:20 0S1D |Reluctance Machines 1 0S1D-3 C000903 A Novel Synchronous Reluctance Machine with Unequal-Turn Concentric Winding
) Research on High-speed PM-assisted Synchronous Reluctance Motor based on Dual- phase
26 Oral November 27 | Room D | 16:20-18:20 17:20 17:40 0:20 0S1D |Reluctance Machines 1 0S1D-4 C000306 Materials
Ch teristics Analysis of a N | P tM t Assisted 12/8 S tal Rotor T
27 | oral | November27 | RoomD | 16:20-18:220 | 17:40 18:00 0:20 051D  |Reluctance Machines 1 051D-5 C000175 aracteristics Analysis of a Novel Permanent Magnet Assisted 12/8 Segmental Rotor Type
Switched Reluctance Motor
28 Oral November 27 | Room D | 16:20-18:20 18:00 18:20 0:20 0S1D [Reluctance Machines 1 0S1D-6 C000694 Optimization of SRG Comprehensive Performance Based on Two-step Commutation
Infl f Ratio of Outer Di t d Axial Length on T density in Axial Wound
29 | oral | November27 | RoomE | 16:20-18:20 |  16:20 16:40 0:20 OS1E  |Flux Switching & Variable Flux Machines 1 0S1E-1 coopa7g | uenceofRatio ot Yuteriameterand Axial Length on Torque density in fxal Toun
Field Flux Switching Motor with Segmental Rotors




ICEMS2024-Fukuoka Technical Program: Oral (As of Nov 8)

Presentation Submission

Time Start Time Finish Time Duration Session ID Session Title no Paper Title
30 Oral November 27 | Room E | 16:20-18:20 16:40 17:00 0:20 OS1E |Flux Switching & Variable Flux Machines 1 OS1E-2 C000825 Analysis of PM Volume Reduction Methods for Hybrid Excitation Switched Flux Machines
Axial-Gap Type Adjustable Field P tM t Synch Motor Using Coil-End and
31 | oral | November27 | RoomE | 16:20-18:20 |  17:00 17:20 0:20 OS1E  |Flux Switching & Variable Flux Machines 1 OS1E-3 cooo1ze [ @2ap Type Adjustable Field Fermanent Maghet synchronous Miotor Lising Lor-tnd an
Zero-Sequence Current
A Stud Perfi | t via Mag- netic Saturation in a 12-Slot 10-Pol
32 | oral | November27 | RoomE | 16:20-18:20 | 17:20 17:40 0:20 OS1E  |Flux Switching & Variable Flux Machines 1 OS1E-4 C000610 ML LRI [T s e i 1 Ser e el ool el
Concen- trated-Winding Permanent-Magnet Motor
33 Oral November 27 | Room E | 16:20-18:20 17:40 18:00 0:20 OS1E [Flux Switching & Variable Flux Machines 1 OS1E-5 C000757 Proposal of Variable Magnet Vernier Motor for High Efficiency in Wide Speed Range
Desi d Analysis of Variable Flux PM Machine for Extending Speed Region to | th
34 | oral | November27 | RoomE | 16:20-18:20 |  18:00 18:20 0:20 OS1E  |Flux Switching & Variable Flux Machines 1 OS1E-6 C000151 |- &N andAnalysis of Variable Fiux SNSRI SR e e e e e
Drive Cycle Efficiency
Harmonic Current Suppression Scheme for Dual Three-Phase PMSM Based on Harmonic
35 Oral November 27 | Room F | 16:20-18:20 16:20 16:40 0:20 OS1F [Multi-winding/Multi-phase Machine Control OS1F-1 C000555 ] Pp ]
Subspace Phase-Shifting Operation
36 Oral November 27 | Room F | 16:20-18:20 16:40 17:00 0:20 OS1F [Multi-winding/Multi-phase Machine Control OS1F-2 C000748 DSOGI Based Rotor Position Estimation for DTP-PMSM Considering DC Bias
37 Oral November 27 | Room F | 16:20-18:20 17:00 17:20 0:20 OS1F [Multi-winding/Multi-phase Machine Control OS1F-3 C000497 Data-Driven based Model-Free MPC for DTP-PMSM with Optimized Space Vector
R . . High Precision Model Predictive Current Control of Dual Three-Phase Permanent Magnet
38 Oral November 27 | Room F | 16:20-18:20 17:20 17:40 0:20 OS1F [Multi-winding/Multi-phase Machine Control OS1F-4 C000898
Synchronous Motor
39 Oral November 27 | Room F | 16:20-18:20 17:40 18:00 0:20 OS1F [Multi-winding/Multi-phase Machine Control OS1F-5 C000325 A Radial Force Mode Control in IPMSM Using Multi-phase Motor
Online Capacitor Monitoring Strategy In 3L-NPC Inverter Driven Open Winding Multiphase
40 | oral | November27 | RoomF | 16:20-18:20 |  18:00 18:20 0:20 OS1F  |Multi-winding/Multi-phase Machine Control OS1F-6 C000902 Driv'es pad toring gy v ven Upen Winding Multip
. . . . Design, Modelling and Performance Evaluation of a Single-Phase Passively Levitated Self-
41 Oral November 27 | Room G | 16:20-18:00 16:20 16:45 0:25 SS1 Special Session 1: Bearingless Motos and Drives SS1-1 C000799 ° .
Bearing Machine
Development of a Bearingless PM Motor with Axial Magnetic Suspension Using Zero-
42 | oral | November27 | RoomG | 16:20-18:00 | 16:45 17:10 0:25 Ss1  |Special Session 1: Bearingless Motos and Drives $51-2 000911 Hek - PR BRI ST SR
Sequence Current
43 Oral November 27 | Room G | 16:20-18:00 17:10 17:35 0:25 SS1 Special Session 1: Bearingless Motos and Drives SS1-3 C000916 Decoupling Force and Torque Generation in Bearingless Motors with Toroidal Windings
Comparison of High Pole Number Bearingless Motors with Irregular Distribution of Stator
44 Oral November 27 | Room G | 16:20-18:00 17:35 18:00 0:25 SS1 Special Session 1: Bearingless Motos and Drives SS1-4 C000919 SIotsp ! © . i W . ISETIbUH
45 Oral November 27 | RoomH | 16:20-18:20 16:20 16:40 0:20 OS1H [Induction Motor Control and Drives 0S1H-1 C000400 Predictive Controller Based on Indirect Vector Control for Induction Motor in Electric Vehicle
An | T Ripple Minimization Pulsewidth Modulation for | ion M
46 Oral November 27 | RoomH | 16:20-18:20 16:40 17:00 0:20 OS1H [Induction Motor Control and Drives OS1H-2 C000726 n Improved o‘rque .|pp & Minimization Pulsewidth Modulation for Induction Motors
Under Low Carrier Ratio
. ) Speed Sensor-less Control of Induction Machines in Low-speed Region Based on the Gain-
47 Oral November 27 | RoomH | 16:20-18:20 17:00 17:20 0:20 OS1H [Induction Motor Control and Drives OS1H-3 C000061 .
Scheduled Adaptive Flux Observer and Frequency Control
icti I f - DFIM with I-objecti i
48 | Oral | November27 | RoomH | 16:20-18:20 | 17:20 17:40 0:20 0S1H |Induction Motor Control and Drives OS1H-4 cooosgo  |rudy on predictive control strategy of pumped- storage DFIM with dual-objective constraint
model under grid voltage imbalance condition
. ) Design of an Induction Machine with an Additional Asymmetrical Rotor Winding Providing a
49 Oral November 27 | RoomH | 16:20-18:20 17:40 18:00 0:20 OS1H [Induction Motor Control and Drives OS1H-5 C000040 . . .
Rotor-Fixed Anisotropy for Self-Sensing Control
Real-time Extraction for Stator Interturn Fault Features in Induction Motor Drives usi
50 Oral November 27 | RoomH | 16:20-18:20 18:00 18:20 0:20 OS1H [Induction Motor Control and Drives OS1H-6 C000412 @ -|me- xtracti r erturnrau atures in fnduct rorTives using
Tracking Filters
Seamless Switch of Control Mode Over Current Vector Control and Voltage Phase Control in
51 Oral November 27 Room | | 16:20-18:20 16:20 16:40 0:20 OSs1lI PM Motor Control 1 0S1I-1 C000742 IPMSM
Voltage o hoot mitigation for PMSM volt losed-I field- kening control based
52 | Oral | November27 | Room! | 16:20-18:20 |  16:40 17:00 0:20 051l [PM Motor Control 1 0511-2 000693 a8 OVErsnoot Mmitigation for voltage closed-ioop Tieid-weakening control base
on a low-pass feedforward compensator
53 Oral November 27 | Room| | 16:20-18:20 17:00 17:20 0:20 Os1l PM Motor Control 1 0OS11-3 C000140 Torque derivative value manipulated type torque feedback control system for PMSM
Active Disturb Rejection Control - Based on Delayed Signal C llation for C t
54 | oOral | November27 | Room! | 16:20-18:20 | 17:20 17:40 0:20 051l [PM Motor Control 1 0511-4 C000735 [ e Disturbance Rejection Fontro! - Based on Uetayed signal Fancefiation for turren
Harmonics Reduction in Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motors Drives
Current Tracking for PMSMs Using Discrete Time Delay Control with Estimation Error
55 Oral November 27 Room | | 16:20-18:20 17:40 18:00 0:20 0S1l PM Motor Control 1 0OS1I-5 C000844 .
Compensation
Ultra-Local Model-Free Predictive Control with Switching Strat f PMSMs for Two- Ph
56 | Oral | November27 | Room! | 16:20-18:20 | 18:00 18:20 0:20 051l [PM Motor Control 1 0511-6 000872 ra-tocal lodelree Fredictive ~ontrol With SWItChing Strategy o s for two-Fhase
Stationary Current
. ) Towards Sustainable Mobility: Optimal Flux Control of Drive Cycles for Variable Flux Motors
57 Oral November 27 | RoomJ | 16:20-18:20 16:20 16:40 0:20 0S1)  |Switched Reluctance Motor Control and Drives 0Ss1J-1 C000071 ) ) .
via Deep Reinforcement Learning
58 Oral November 27 | RoomJ | 16:20-18:20 16:40 17:00 0:20 0S1)  |Switched Reluctance Motor Control and Drives 0S1J-2 C000091 Speed — Torque Range Expansion of In-Wheel Axial-Flux SR Motor for Compact EV
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. ) Characteristics of Switched Reluctance Motor using Operating Area Expandable Drive Circuit
59 Oral November 27 | RoomJ | 16:20-18:20 17:00 17:20 0:20 0S1)  |Switched Reluctance Motor Control and Drives 0S1J-3 C000601 . .
in Unexpanded Operating Area
An Online T Sharing Functi ith T Refi Self-Adjusting Method fi
60 Oral November 27 | RoomJ | 16:20-18:20 17:20 17:40 0:20 0S1)  |Switched Reluctance Motor Control and Drives 0S1J-4 C000141 n. NG TOTQHE SHAting _unc 10 WIER 1orque Relerence se ARSI
Switched Reluctance Machines
. ) Investigation on The Maximum Efficient Current Waveform of SRM Considering Torque
61 Oral November 27 | RoomJ | 16:20-18:20 17:40 18:00 0:20 0S1)  |Switched Reluctance Motor Control and Drives 0S1J-5 C000316 . .
Ripple Reduction
62 Oral November 27 | RoomJ | 16:20-18:20 18:00 18:20 0:20 0S1) [Switched Reluctance Motor Control and Drives 0s1J-6 C000677 Loss Reduction in V/f Control for Switched Reluctance Motor Driven by Single-Pulse Voltage
63 Oral November 27 | Room K | 16:20-18:20 16:20 16:40 0:20 OS1K |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 1 0OS1K-1 C000038 A High Gain Common Ground Inverter without Electrolytic Capacitors
A Minimum Backflow Power with Optimal Current Stress Method of Single-Stage DAB
64 | Oral | November27 | RoomK | 16:20-18:20 |  16:40 17:00 0:20 0S1K  |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 1 0S1K-2 cooozts [ ST 2 et
A Current-Limiting Scheme with Adjustable Virtual Impedance for Three-Phase Four-Wire
65 Oral November 27 | Room K | 16:20-18:20 17:00 17:20 0:20 OS1K |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 1 0S1K-3 C000506 . . g ) P
Grid Forming Inverters
66 Oral November 27 | Room K | 16:20-18:20 17:20 17:40 0:20 OS1K |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 1 OS1K-4 C000759 A 36-pulse Thyristor Hydrogen Converter Based on a Nine-phase Phase-shifting Transformer
Energy Management Strategy of Fuel Cell Management System for Flooding Condition with
67 | Oral | November27 | RoomK | 16:20-18:20 |  17:40 18:00 0:20 0S1K  [Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 1 0S1K-5 cooogog  |-nereYManas . = v =
Distributed Supercapacitors storage element
A Proposal of Permanent Magnet Transverse Flux Generator for Large Wind Turbine
68 Oral November 27 | Room K | 16:20-18:20 18:00 18:20 0:20 OS1K |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 1 0OS1K-6 C000055 .
Generation System
V Modulati ith Flexible Switching P Period Function for Three-Ph
69 | oral | November27 | RoomL | 16:20-18:20 | 16:20 16:40 0:20 OSIL  |Power Converters of Motor Drives 051L-1 cooos37 | oPace Vector Modulation with Flexible Switching Pause Period Function for Three-Phase
PMSM Drive Inverters
. High-Power Density Three-Phase Inverter with 3D Circuit Structure Using Liquid Immersion
70 Oral November 27 | RoomL | 16:20-18:20 16:40 17:00 0:20 OS1L  [Power Converters of Motor Drives OS1L-2 C000541 Cooling
P Desi Testi faN | Unidi i | Back-to-Back T-T Three-Level
71 Oral November 27 | RoomL | 16:20-18:20 17:00 17:20 0:20 OS1L [Power Converters of Motor Drives OS1L-3 C000685 rototype esgn and. ?stlng N a. 0\./e Unidirectional Back-to-Bac ype Three-teve
Converter for High Efficiency Applications
. Design and Comparison of Multilevel Energy Storage Converter Topologies for High Power
72 Oral November 27 | RoomL | 16:20-18:20 17:20 17:40 0:20 OS1L [Power Converters of Motor Drives OS1L-4 C000796 . L
Motor Drive Applications
Wide F R H i ioni H-Bri E
73 Oral November 27 | RoomL | 16:20-18:20 17:40 18:00 0:20 OS1L [Power Converters of Motor Drives OS1L-5 C000879 ide requenFy ange second Harmonic Suppression in Cascaded ridge Energy Storage
Converters Using a Disturbance Observer
74 Oral November 27 | Room L | 16:20-18:20 18:00 18:20 0:20 OS1L [Power Converters of Motor Drives 0S1L-6 C000120 Application of GaN E-HEMT to Reaction Wheel Motor Drive
75 Oral November 28 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 9:30 9:55 0:25 0OGS1 [Organized Session 1: Rotating Machines for Traction and | 0GS1-1 C000907 Motor initiatives aimed at reduction of Rare-earth usage
. . . . . Development of High Power-Density Motors for Electric Axles using Nd-Based Bonded
76 Oral November 28 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 9:55 10:20 0:25 0GS1 ([Organized Session 1: Rotating Machines for Traction and | 0GS1-2 C000900 Magnets
Integration of Motor Drive and Charger System with Two-phase Motor and H-Bridge Inverter
77 Oral November 28 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 10:20 10:45 0:25 OGS1 [Organized Session 1: Rotating Machines for Traction and | 0GS1-3 C000888 e . . W e o LR e
for Electric Vehicle
78 Oral November 28 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 10:45 11:10 0:25 OGS1 [Organized Session 1: Rotating Machines for Traction and | 0GS1-4 C000908 Increasing the Power Density of In-Wheel Motor using Direct-Drive Technology
Development of a Megawatt-Class Engine Embedded Electric Machine for Aircraft
79 Oral November 28 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 11:10 11:35 0:25 0OGS1 [Organized Session 1: Rotating Machines for Traction and | 0GS1-5 €000854 EIectrifﬁ:ation s s
. . . o The Parameter Sensitivity Analysis of Linear Permanent Magnet Assisted Synchronous
80 Oral November 28 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S2B |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 1 0S2B-1 C000633
Reluctance Motor
Maximizing Thrust F d Reducing Eddy C t L in Arc Li S Mot Usi
81 Oral November 28 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0S2B |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 1 0S2B-2 C000823 aximizing . rus orce and Reducing y urrent Loss in Arc Linear servo iotors Using
3D FE Analysis of Partial Magnet Segmentation
. . . o Effect of Primary Iron Core on Performance Characteristics of Linear Switched Reluctance
82 Oral November 28 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 0S2B |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 1 0S2B-3 C000488 . . . L .
Motor with High-temperature Superconducting Excitation Windings
Systemic Stability Evaluati f a Miniat Maglev Drive Syst f Pediatric Left Ventric-
83 Oral November 28 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 10:30 10:50 0:20 0S2B |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 1 0S2B-4 C000732 vs em|F @ I_I y bvaluation of a Miniature Viaglev Lrive system for a Fediatric Left Ventric
ular Assist Device
. . . o Design Method and Systemic Robustness Evaluation for the Magnetically Levitated Drive
84 Oral November 28 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 0S2B |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 1 0S2B-5 C000817 .
System of a Hemocompatibility Assessment Platform
Additive Manufacturing Overlapping Winding for Enh d Perf fa Corel
85 Oral November 28 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S2B  |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 1 0S2B-6 C000191 tive Manufacturing Sver applr?g INCING Tor Enhanced Fertormance of a Loreless
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Linear Motor
. . . L Research on the Characteristics of Multi-Mover Independent Coil Permanent Magnet Linear
86 Oral November 28 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S2B |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 1 0S2B-7 C000010
Synchronous Motor
Optimal Desi f Fractional Slot Number Using R Surface Method on the Coggi
87 | oral | November28 | RoomC | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 052C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 2 052C-1 €000889 LT EE S Bl SR i Eear Sl Stk SELLEES lisinell 01 Mis Ll
Torque and Unbalanced Magnetic Pull Reduction in Permanent Magnet Machine




ICEMS2024-Fukuoka Technical Program: Oral (As of Nov 8)

Presentation Submission

Time Start Time Finish Time Duration Session ID Session Title Paper Title

no
Desi d Analysis of a Hybrid Excitation Synch G t ith Radial Additional Air-
88 | oral | November28 | RoomcC | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0S2C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 2 052C-2 C000561 Gz:'_fn and Analysis of a Hybrid Excitation Synchronous Generator with Radial Additional Air
Achieving M tic F d Cogging T Reduction i P tM t G i
89 | oral | November28 | RoomcC | 9:30-11:50 | 10:10 10:30 0:20 0S2C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 2 052C-3 coopg1a | ¢eVIng Viaghetic force and Logging Torque Reduction ina Fermanent Miaghet Benerator
with Concentrated Slot Technique and Pole Arc Optimization at Magnet Edge
An Optimized B d to Ch terize the Relati hip bet Training Dat tit
90 | oral | November28 | RoomcC | 9:30-11:50 | 10:30 10:50 0:20 0S2C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 2 052C-4 coooo14 |1 Optimized Boundary to Characterize the Relationship between Training Data Quantity
and Neural Network Accuracy in Describing Variable Parameters of PMSMs
Desi d optimizati f M tizer for Axial Flux P tM t Mot ith
91 | oral | November28 | Roomc | 9:30-11:50 |  10:50 11:10 0:20 052C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 2 052C-5 C000396 | &N andoptimization of laghetizer for Axal Fiux rermanent iviagnet otor wi
Halbach Array
R truction Method of Stator M t tive F f High-S d Fault- Tol t
92 | oral | November28 | RoomcC | 9:30-11:50 | 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S2C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 2 052C-6 Co00096 | coonstruction iethod of Stator Viagnetomotive Force of High-speed Fautt- Toleran
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor with Single Winding Independent Control Structure
93 Oral November 28 | Room C | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S2C |Permanent Magnet Machines 2 0S2C-7 C000348 Fast Diagnosis of Faults with One-Phase High- Resistance Characteristics in FPPMSM
. Validation of the Analytical Prediction of the Damper Winding Pole-to-Pole Impedance in
94 Oral November 28 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S2D |Synchronous Machines 1 0S2D-1 €000487
Hydro Generators
95 Oral November 28 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0S2D |Synchronous Machines 1 0S2D-2 C000568 Digitalization of excitation control circuit for Self-starting salient-pole synchronous motor
96 Oral November 28 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 0S2D  [Synchronous Machines 1 0S2D-3 C000684 Shaft Voltage Reduction Technique by Layered-Shield of Wound Field Synchronous Motor
. Temperature Calculation Method for Transposed Armature Windings and its Verification
97 Oral November 28 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 10:30 10:50 0:20 0S2D |Synchronous Machines 1 0S2D-4 C000840 .
through Direct Measurement of Strand Temperatures
S dary-Fault Di is of a Rotating Rectifier in a Three-Stage Starter-G tor based
98 | oral | November28 | RoomD | 9:30-11:50 | 10:50 11:10 0:20 052D |Synchronous Machines 1 052D-5 cooogey  |>cconcary-rault biagnosis ot a Rotating Rectiier in a three-tage Starter-Generator base
on the Idle Winding Terminal Voltage
99 Oral November 28 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S2D |Synchronous Machines 1 0S2D-6 €000870 Static Testing System for Electromagnetic Torque Characteristics of Synchronous Motors
100 Oral November 28 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S2D  |Synchronous Machines 1 0S2D-7 C000826 Carbon Emission Evaluation and Comparison for Different Electric Machines
. . . Fast Calculation of Proximity Loss Induced by Harmonic Current in Electrical Machines Using
101 Oral November 28 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 OS2E Numerical Analysis and Modeling 1 OS2E-1 C000490 . . L
Magnetic Equivalent Circuit
Rotational Magnetic Field Calculation of Electrical Motors by Incorporating a Modified
102 | oral | November28 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0S2E  |Numerical Analysis and Modeling 1 0S2E-2 C000801 T e [P el ! plr e "
Anisotropic Vector Hysteresis Model
Stud T Ripple Reducti fA tric Flux Barri ing T | Optimizati
103 Oral November 28 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 OS2E Numerical Analysis and Modeling 1 OS2E-3 C000019 sl TeleHs Ip?.e LI SRS L S B e el et
and Frozen Permeability Method
Theoretical Assessment of Electrical Steel Magnetic Components During PWM-Type
104| oOral | November28 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 | 10:30 10:50 0:20 0S2E  |Numerical Analysis and Modeling 1 0S2E-4 C000822 : _ et s i
Conversion: A Comparison Between Two Hysteresis Models.
) . . Lumped Parameter Thermal Network Modeling and Analyzing for a 15 kW, 120000 rpm
105 | Oral November 28 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 OS2E  [Numerical Analysis and Modeling 1 OS2E-5 C000553 . . .
High-Speed Cage Solid Rotor Induction Motor
106 | Oral November 28 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 OS2E  [Numerical Analysis and Modeling 1 OS2E-6 C000702 Modelling for PWM Carrier Loss Evaluation in Claw-pole Machine using MATLAB/Simulink
Analytical Calculation of Cogging Torque Considering Core Reluctance by Using Equivalent
107 | Oral November 28 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 OS2E  [Numerical Analysis and Modeling 1 OS2E-7 C000138 . y s 2l e = v 2=
Field Winding Model
Precise Vibration M t with Mechanical Load Isolation for Sub-Fractional
108 | Oral | November28 | RoomF | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S2F  |Noise, Vibration and Reliability of Electric Machines 1 0S2F-1 coopoag || ceise Vibration Mieasurement with viechanical oad Isolation for sub-rractiona
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109 [ Oral November 28 | Room F | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 OS2F [Noise, Vibration and Reliability of Electric Machines 1 OS2F-2 C000156 Temperature Impact on Insulation Lifetime During Electrical Endurance Tests
C ti f Radial Mode 0 Vibrati f an Electrically Excited Synch Machi
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. . . o ) . On the use of Machine Learning to improve the analytical NVH predictions of electric
111 Oral November 28 | RoomF | 9:30-11:50 10:30 10:50 0:20 OS2F [Noise, Vibration and Reliability of Electric Machines 1 OS2F-4 C000365 machines
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. . . o ) . Determination of the Equivalent Mechanical Properties of the Stator Core for Vibration
113 Oral November 28 | RoomF | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 OS2F [Noise, Vibration and Reliability of Electric Machines 1 0OS2F-6 C000626 .
Analysis in Hydro Generators
114 | Oral November 28 | Room F | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 0OS2F [Noise, Vibration and Reliability of Electric Machines 1 OS2F-7 C000904 Analysis and Suppression of Synchronous Reluctance Motors with Mirror Asymmetric Rotors
A l'int I mod li trol strategy fi t t h t
115| oral | November28 | RoomG | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 052G [PM Motor Control 2 052G-1 000008 dual internal mode decoupling control strategy for permanent magnet synchronous motor
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116 | Oral November 28 | Room G | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0S2G [PM Motor Control 2 0S2G-2 C000465 Current Source Inverter Drive System with Equivalent DC-Machine Control Characteristics
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117| oOral | November28 | RoomG | 9:30-11:50 | 10:10 10:30 0:20 052G |PM Motor Control 2 052G-3 coop1gs  |1oraue Synchronous Control for Dua ontra-Rotating Propulsion System Based on
Parameter Compensation
Hybrid F dP Dual-C ter for H ics S i f Open-End
118 | oOral | November28 | RoomG | 9:30-11:50 | 10:30 10:50 0:20 052G |PM Motor Control 2 052G-4 coooe7o | Yo' rrequency and Fower bual-Lonverter for Harmonics suppression ot Upen-tn
Winding High-Speed PMSM
119 | Oral November 28 | Room G | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 0S2G [PM Motor Control 2 0S2G-5 C000124 Common Mode Voltage Elimination and Conducted EMI Reduction for Two-unit PMSM
120 | Oral November 28 | Room G | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S2G [PM Motor Control 2 0S2G-6 C000177 Analysis of High-Frequency Harmonics of The Common Mode Voltage Under AZSPWM1
Control Strategy Considering Angle Diff f PM Synch Mot ith an Int ted
121 Oral November 28 | Room G | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S2G [PM Motor Control 2 0S2G-7 C000255 TR i erl.ng T T prEne R AT
Common-Mode Voltage Filter
An Active Disturb Rejection Control Strat for the HVDC G tion Syst fM
122| oral | November28 | RoomH | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S2H  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 1 0S2H-1 C000402 N Active Distirbance Rejection Lontrol Strategy for the eneration system ot iviore
Electric Aircraft
. . A Starting Control Scheme for Dual Three- Phase Three-Stage Brushless Synchronous
123 | Oral November 28 | RoomH | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 OS2H  [Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 1 OS2H-2 C000544 .
Starter/Generator Based on VSD Conversion
P ter-ind dent Back Elect tive F Inf tion Estimation Method of th
124| oral | November28 | RoomH | 9:30-11:50 | 10:10 10:30 0:20 0S2H  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 1 0S2H-3 CO00572 | o ameterrindependent Back tlectromotive Force Information Estimation Method of the
Main Exciter of the Brushless Synchronous Starter Generator
125 Oral November 28 | RoomH | 9:30-11:50 10:30 10:50 0:20 OS2H  [Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 1 OS2H-4 C000609 A Novel Field Current Estimation Method of the Brushless Synchronous Starter/generator
-axis C t-based Excitation C t Calculation Method for T Ripple S i
126 Oral November 28 | RoomH | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 OS2H  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 1 OS2H-5 C000603 Q-axis 'urren' 'ase XCI,a lon Lurrent Laiculation Miethod for Torque Ripple suppression
of Hybrid Excitation Machine
S ion Control for Bearingless Doubly Salient Elect tic Motor Consideri
127| oral | November28 | RoomH | 9:30-11:50 | 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S2H  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 1 0S2H-6 cooosgy  |Cuepension tontroffor Searingiess Doubly satient Hlectromagnetic Votor Lonsidering
Magnetic Saturation Based on Back Propagation Neural Network
Small-Signal Modeli dl d Analysis of Doubly Salient Electrical-M ti
128 Oral November 28 | RoomH | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 OS2H  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 1 OS2H-7 C000760 mal-igna O, N |r1g an mp'e ance Analysis of Doubly >afient Hlectrical-iagnetic
Generator Considering Saturation
Di Variable Gai - liding M Design for Position- |
129 | oral | November28 | Room! | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0521 |sensorless Control 1 0s2I-1 coop1gp | Discrete Variable Gain Second-Order Sliding Mode Observer Design for Position-Sensorless
Control of Permanent Magnet Synchronous
An Improved Speed Observer Based On Current Prediction Compensation for PMSM
130 Oral November 28 Room | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0S2| Sensorless Control 1 0S2]-2 C000849
Sensorless Control
Improvement of Sensorless Rotor Angle Estimation using Zero-sequence Voltage
131| oOral | November28 | Room! | 9:30-11:50 | 10:10 10:30 0:20 0521 [Sensorless Control 1 0521-3 000873 N il S R E
Measurement
Dynamic Position Estimator for a PMSM using Regular Current Sampling and Numerical
132 Oral November 28 Room | 9:30-11:50 10:30 10:50 0:20 0S2| Sensorless Control 1 0S21-4 C000193 .
Optimisation
133 | Oral November 28 | Room | | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 0S2I Sensorless Control 1 0S2I-5 C000596 An Improved Speed Estimation Method for PMSM Using Speed Correction
134 | Oral November 28 | Room| | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S2| Sensorless Control 1 0S2I-6 C000618 Double ESO aided Nonlinear Flux Observer for Sensorless Control of PMSM
Sensorless Control Strategy for Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motors Based on Enhanced
135| oOral | November28 | Room!| | 9:30-11:50 | 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S21  [sensorless Control 1 0521-7 000206 s A S N
SOGI- FLL with Limit Cycle Oscillator
136 | Oral November 28 | RoomJ | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S2)  |Motion Control and Servo Systems 0S2J-1 C000468 Integrated Motor Control with Active Bearings for Speed Regulation with Rotor Imbalance
Iterative Learning Controller Based on Linear Extended State Observer for Six-Degree-of-
137 | Oral November 28 | RoomJ | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0S2) Motion Control and Servo Systems 0S2J-2 C000862 erativ a.\ "8 -n ' as inear Exten ¢ ervertorshtegree
Freedom Micro-Motion Stage
138 Oral November 28 [ RoomJ | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 0S2J  |Motion Control and Servo Systems 0S2J-3 C000401 Speed Control of Separately Excited DC Motor Using Fuzzy Logic Controller
139 | Oral November 28 | RoomJ | 9:30-11:50 10:30 10:50 0:20 0S2) Motion Control and Servo Systems 0S2J-4 C000220 Advanced Task Realization by Robot Fingers Using Mode Quarry Matrix
. Motion Analysis of Gravity Compensation Mechanism with Low Inertia Using Parallel Wire
140 | Oral November 28 | RoomJ | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 0S2) Motion Control and Servo Systems 0S2J-5 C000280 Mechanism
AC tive Study of Vibration D ing Based on Wave Model—D ling Reflected
141 | Oral November 28 | RoomJ | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S2) Motion Control and Servo Systems 0S2J-6 C000637 omparative u_yo foration Bamping Based on Wave viode ecoupling refiecte
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142 [ Oral November 28 [ RoomJ | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S2J  |Motion Control and Servo Systems 0S2J-7 C000642 Development of a Pneumatic Leader-Follower System with Force Feedback
Enhanced Model Predictive Controller Utilizing Kalman Filter for Dual Active Bridge
143 Oral November 28 | Room K | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S2K |Power Converter 1 (DC-DC) 0S2K-1 C000636 . L & &
Converter in More Electric Aircraft
Non-inverting Buck-Boost (NIBB) Converter Analysis of GaN Half Bridges Operation for 24V
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Unity Conversion Ratio
A Dual Three-Phase <ITA>LLC </ITA>Resonant Converter With Phase Shedding Strategy for
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Ripple Current Compensation of DAB Converter with Matching Transformer-Less Series DC
146 | oral | November28 | RoomK | 9:30-11:50 | 10:30 10:50 0:20 052K |Power Converter 1 (DC-DC) 052K-4 Co00132 || PPie-urTer St e
Active Filter in DC Distribution Feeder
Adaptive Neuron Adjustment for Transient Accuracy Enhancement in FPGA-Based Power
147| oral | November28 | Roomk | 9:30-11:50 |  10:50 11:10 0:20 052K |Power Converter 1 (DC-DC) 052K-5 C000160 pHve Tieuron Adl Y
Electronics Simulation
A Multicellular Converter Topology Allowing for the Scaling of GaN HEMTSs to Higher Power
148 | oOral | November28 | Roomk | 9:30-11:50 | 11:10 11:30 0:20 052K |Power Converter 1 (DC-DC) 052K-6 C000359 [ s sl & & &
149 | Oral November 28 | Room K | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S2K  |Power Converter 1 (DC-DC) 0OS2K-7 C000315 Multiple Output Power Supply Utilizing Multi-Winding Transformers
. . L A Seamless Operation of Bidirectional Battery Charger for Electric Vehicles With Power
150 | Oral November 28 | RoomL | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0OS2L |Power Electronics of Mobility Applications 0S2L-1 C000066 ]
Quality Compensator
Adaptive Stabilization of a Three-stage Brushless Generator-Based DC Electrical Power
151 | Oral November 28 | RoomL | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0OS2L  [Power Electronics of Mobility Applications 0S2L-2 C000022 P ) o g
System in More Electric Aircraft
. . L Analysis of the Vehicle-grid System Stability Considering Electromagnetic Transient
152 Oral November 28 | RoomL | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 0OS2L  [Power Electronics of Mobility Applications 0S2L-3 C000037 . . . )
Characteristics of High-Speed Railway Vehicles
uantification of Steady-State Efficiency Maps vs. Time-Stepping Solutions for Drive Cycle
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Performance Analysis of Induction Motors
. . L A Novel Phase-Unit Axial-Modular Permanent Magnet Machine With U-Core Stators for
154 Oral November 28 | RoomL | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 0OS2L  [Power Electronics of Mobility Applications 0S2L-5 C000147 .
Aerospace Propulsion System
. . L Superconducting-based Power Transmission Architecture Design for Hydrogen Hybrid-
155 | Oral November 28 | RoomL | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0OS2L [Power Electronics of Mobility Applications 0OS2L-6 C000321 o
electric Aircraft
Design Study on High Power Densit asi-Coreless PMSM for Vehicle Traction Drive
156 | Oral | November28 | RoomlL | 9:30-11:50 | 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S2L  |Power Electronics of Mobility Applications 0S2L-7 C000700 '8N >tudy on High Fow ity Quasi ! fon BPrv
Rotating at 50,000r/min as the Maximum Speed
. . . ) Adaptive Linear Neuron-based Active Disturbance Rejection Control System for Current
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Harmonics Suppression of PMSM Drives
158 | Oral November 28 | Room A | 14:30-16:10 14:55 15:20 0:25 0OGS2 [Organized Session 2: High Speed Motors and Drives 0GS2-2 C000567 MW-class electric propulsion : Geared or Direct Drive?
159 | Oral November 28 | Room A | 14:30-16:10 15:20 15:45 0:25 0OGS2 [Organized Session 2: High Speed Motors and Drives 0GS2-3 C000917 Evaluation of AC Copper Loss in High-Speed & High-Power Electric Machines
Impact of Current Sensor System Dynamics on Current Measurements and Novel
160 | Oral | November28 | RoomA | 14:30-16:10 | 15:45 16:10 0:25 0GS2  |Organized Session 2: High Speed Motors and Drives 0GS2-4 000918 . Y v vkl . . v
Compensation Scheme on dg-Reference Frame
161 | Oral November 28 | Room B | 14:30-16:30 14:30 14:50 0:20 0S3B  |Bearingless Machine 1 0S3B-1 C000052 Homopolar Bearingless slice motor with single- phase suspension windings
Combined Winding Design for | ing S ion F Characteristics of Bearingl
162 | Oral | November28 | RoomB | 14:30-16:30 |  14:50 15:10 0:20 0S3B  |Bearingless Machine 1 053B-2 C000386 MooTor':e incing Lesign for iImproving suspension Force Lharacteristics of Bearingless
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163 | Oral November 28 | Room B | 14:30-16:30 15:10 15:30 0:20 0S3B  |Bearingless Machine 1 0S3B-3 C000505 Stator
P | of 2-DOF Actively Controlled C t-Pole-T Bearingless Single-Ph
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168 | Oral | November28 | RoomcC | 14:30-16:30 | 14:50 15:10 0:20 0S3C  |Multiphase Machines 0S3C-2 C000230 | PEE CIEETE L o
five- phase SPMSM with non-sinusoidal back EMF
. . Five-Phase PMSM Fault-Diagnostic Strategy Based on Symmetrical Component Method for
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Weak Inter-Turn Short-Circuit Fault
170 | Oral November 28 | Room C | 14:30-16:30 15:30 15:50 0:20 0S3C  |Multiphase Machines 0S3C-4 C000463 Experimental comparison of a three- and five- phase squirrel cage induction machine
. . Comparison of Electromagnetic and Vibration Performances of Dual Three-Phase and
171 | Oral November 28 | Room C | 14:30-16:30 15:50 16:10 0:20 0S3C  |Multiphase Machines 0S3C-5 C000729 .
Multiphase SPM Motors
Reduction of Carrier Harmonic Iron Loss of Phase-Shift Windings Dual Three-Phase Motors
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by Phase Current-Shift Control
. Torque-to-Weight Ratio Improvement of Large-Scale Magnetic Gears for Offshore Wind
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Power Generation
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Desi d Optimizati f High T P tM t Vernier Machi ith Fault
176 | Oral | November28 | RoomD | 14:30-16:30 |  15:30 15:50 0:20 053D |Flux-Modulated Machines 053D-4 C000689 ije'f;'niz ptimization ot High forque Fermanent Viagnet vernier iachines with rau
. A Novel Efficient and High-Capacity Permanent Magnet Vernier Machine for Urban
177 | Oral November 28 | Room D | 14:30-16:30 15:50 16:10 0:20 0S3D  |Flux-Modulated Machines 0S3D-5 C000249 . .
Intelligent Wind Power Systems
High-T Rotor Struct ith Flux Collection | C in Small Spoke A P t
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Magnet Vernier Motor
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Effici Optimization Control of Surface P tM t Synch Motor Based
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Operation in Direct Torque Controlled IPMSM Drives
Super-twisting Algorithm Sliding Mode Observer-based Multi-vector Model-free Predictive
183 | Oral | November28 | RoomE | 14:30-16:30 |  15:50 16:10 0:20 OS3E  |[PM Motor Control 3 OS3E-5 000199 : o &
Control Method for PMSM
A Current Observer for Interior Permanent- Magnet Synchronous Motor with Single DC- Link
184 Oral November 28 | Room E | 14:30-16:30 16:10 16:30 0:20 OS3E PM Motor Control 3 OS3E-6 C000032
Current Sensor
Positi | | of CHB Fed Three-Ph PMSM Dri i
185 | oOral | November28 | RoomF | 14:30-16:30 |  14:30 14:50 0:20 OS3F  |Sensorless Control 2 0S3F-1 cooo3g |7 osition Sensorless Control of CHB Converter Fed Three-Phase PMSM Drives Using
Collaborative High-Frequency Square-Wave Voltage Injection
Sensorless Noise Reduction Strategy for Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor Based on
186 Oral November 28 Room F | 14:30-16:30 14:50 15:10 0:20 OS3F [Sensorless Control 2 OS3F-2 C000816 . . . L.
Random High-Frequency Sinusoidal Injection
E i fth led High-F Traj ith a Novel h
187 | oOral | November28 | RoomF | 14:30-16:30 | 15:10 15:30 0:20 0S3F  [Sensorless Control 2 0S3F-3 Coooage | Xtraction of the Sampled High-Frequency Current Trajectory with a Novel Synchronous
Minor Sampling Process in IPMSM using PWM Carrier-Synchronized Voltage Injections
Study of Direct Torque Control With Reference Flux Vector Calculation for Position
188 Oral November 28 Room F | 14:30-16:30 15:30 15:50 0:20 OS3F [Sensorless Control 2 OS3F-4 C000573 X . . . L
Sensorless IPMSM Drives With High-Frequency Signal Injection
189 Oral November 28 | Room F | 14:30-16:30 15:50 16:10 0:20 OS3F [Sensorless Control 2 OS3F-5 C000454 Artificial Intelligence-based Sensorless Control of Non-Sinusoidal Seven-Phase PMSM
190 | Oral November 28 | Room F | 14:30-16:30 16:10 16:30 0:20 OS3F [Sensorless Control 2 OS3F-6 C000176 A Novel Sensorless Sliding-Mode Control of PMSM with VSI Nonlinearity Compensation
Special Session 2: Current Pulse Driven Motor and Its
191| oOral | November28 | RoomG | 14:30-16:10 |  14:30 14:55 0:25 552 D‘;ivi'ng Cim'm N dise BV $52-1 000656  |High Pulse Current IGBT Power Module for MRM Drive
Special Session 2: Current Pulse Driven Motor and Its A Novel Magnet Reversal Motor (MRM) Driven by High Pulse Current for Copper Loss
192 Oral November 28 | Room G | 14:30-16:10 14:55 15:20 0:25 SS2 . L. SS2-2 C000914 .
Driving Circuit Reduction
Special Session 2: Current Pulse Driven Motor and Its
193 | Oral November 28 | Room G | 14:30-16:10 15:20 15:45 0:25 SS2 D?iving Gircuit SS2-3 C000909 High Pulse and Sinusoidal Current Output Inverter for MRM Drive
Special Session 2: Current Pulse Driven Motor and Its Gate Driver IC With Fully Integrated Overcurrent Protection for Driving Magnet Reversal
194 Oral November 28 | Room G | 14:30-16:10 15:45 16:10 0:25 SS2 . L. SS2-4 C000871 . .
Driving Circuit Motor With High Pulse Current
A Diagnostic Method for Inter-Turn Short Circuit Faults Based on High F ency Park
195 Oral November 28 | Room H | 14:30-16:30 14:30 14:50 0:20 OS3H  [Fault diagnosis & Fault-tolerant Control OS3H-1 C000089 Vecltogrs I rn urn reuit Faults n High Frequency Fa
. . Interturn Short-Circuit Fault Diagnosis Method of Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor
196 | Oral November 28 | Room H | 14:30-16:30 14:50 15:10 0:20 OS3H  [Fault diagnosis & Fault-tolerant Control OS3H-2 C000340 .
Based on Phase Current Residuals
Multirefi -F Based Model Predictive Fault-Tol t Control for Dual Three-Ph
197 | Oral November 28 | Room H | 14:30-16:30 15:10 15:30 0:20 OS3H  [Fault diagnosis & Fault-tolerant Control OS3H-3 C000353 urtireterence-rrame Based viode re_ ctive Fault-folerant Lontrotfor Bual three-rhase
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Machines
. . Natural Fault-Tolerant Control Strategy of Dual Three-Phase PMSM Drives With a Common
198 | Oral November 28 | Room H | 14:30-16:30 15:30 15:50 0:20 OS3H  [Fault diagnosis & Fault-tolerant Control OS3H-4 C000423 . .
Neutral Point Under Open-Circuit Fault
199 | Oral November 28 | Room H | 14:30-16:30 15:50 16:10 0:20 OS3H  [Fault diagnosis & Fault-tolerant Control 0S3H-5 C000850 A Fault-tolerant Control Strategy for Multiphase Motor Based on MPC Modulation
200 | Oral November 28 | Room H | 14:30-16:30 16:10 16:30 0:20 OS3H [Fault diagnosis & Fault-tolerant Control OS3H-6 C000584 An Improved Fault-Tolerant Control for PMSM with Current Sensor Fault
A Hybrid Modulation Strategy and Loss Modeling of Si/SiC Seven-Level Converter for Aircraft
201 | Oral | November28 | Room!| | 14:30-16:30 | 14:30 14:50 0:20 0s31  |Power Converter 2 (DC-AC) 0S31-1 C000166 e _ 4/ g of Si/
Electric Propulsion
An Improved Si/SiC Hybrid Three-Level ANPC Inverter with Optimized Thermal Distribution-
202 Oral November 28 Room | | 14:30-16:30 14:50 15:10 0:20 0Ss3l Power Converter 2 (DC-AC) 0S3lI-2 C000239 P / ¥ P
Based Modulation Scheme
203 Oral November 28 Room | | 14:30-16:30 15:10 15:30 0:20 0S3lI Power Converter 2 (DC-AC) 0S31-3 C000251 An Octal-Switch Redundant Submodule for MMC to Tolerate Open-Circuit Faults
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204 | Oral November 28 | Room | | 14:30-16:30 15:30 15:50 0:20 0s3lI Power Converter 2 (DC-AC) 0S31-4 C000705 A Coupling-Transformerless Voltage-Fed Active EMI Filter for Two-Stage PV Inverters
Improvement and Analysis of 3-phase DCLA with Unequally Divided Source Voltage for
205| Oral | November28 | Room| | 14:30-16:30 | 15:50 16:10 0:20 0531 |Power Converter 2 (DC-AC) 0s31-5 000598 P naty P auaty &
Actual Implementation
Loss Equalization of Unbalanced Three-phase Inverter by Pulse-voltage-injection Two-phase
206 Oral November 28 Room | | 14:30-16:30 16:10 16:30 0:20 0S3lI Power Converter 2 (DC-AC) 0S31-6 C000067 q . ) . p. ¥ ge-in) P
PWM using Variable Switching Pause Period
207 | Oral November 28 | RoomJ | 14:30-16:30 14:30 14:50 0:20 0S3J)  |Control of Power Converter 0S3J-1 C000313 Experimental Verification of Discontinuous Current Mode for Boost Inverters
High-robustness Capacitor Voltage Active Damping based on Model Free Predictive Current
208 Oral November 28 RoomJ | 14:30-16:30 14:50 15:10 0:20 0S3J Control of Power Converter 0S3J-2 C000363 . .
Control for ANPC GCI with LCL Filter
A New Control method and f t ith | itchi
209 | Oral | November28 | RoomJ | 14:30-16:30 | 15:10 15:30 0:20 0s3)  |Control of Power Converter 053J-3 000775 freqevzncon rol method and power response of power compensator with fow switching
uency
Evaluation of Automatic Adjustment Methods for Voltage Reference to Compensate Dead-
210 Oral November 28 RoomJ | 14:30-16:30 15:30 15:50 0:20 0S3J Control of Power Converter 0S3J)-4 C000043 . . . . . .
time Distortion using Machine Learning
211 | Oral November 28 | RoomJ | 14:30-16:30 15:50 16:10 0:20 0S3J)  |Control of Power Converter 0S3J-5 C000669 A Survey of Lifetime Extension Techniques for High-Reliability Power Electronics
212 | Oral November 28 | Room)J | 14:30-16:30 16:10 16:30 0:20 0S3)  |Control of Power Converter 0S3J-6 C000761 Fault diagnosis method of servo motor bearing installation misalignment based on CSFF-CNN
213 | Oral November 28 | Room K | 14:30-16:30 14:30 14:50 0:20 0OS3K  |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 2 0S3K-1 C000429 Low Frequency AC Transmission for Offshore Wind Power
Improved Damping Control Based on Hamiltonian Control Law for Low-carbon Hydrogen
214| oOral | November28 | RoomK | 14:30-16:30 |  14:50 15:10 0:20 0S3K  |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 2 0S3K-2 C000562 e . e
Production Systems
Sensorless Control Strategy of Remote Area Autonomous PMSG-Based Microgrids for
215 | Oral November 28 | Room K | 14:30-16:30 15:10 15:30 0:20 0OS3K  |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 2 0OS3K-3 C000736 .
Improving Redundancy
Autonomous Passivity Model Predictive Control for Fixed-Time Feedforward Decoupling of
216 Oral November 28 | Room K | 14:30-16:30 15:30 15:50 0:20 0OS3K  |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 2 0OS3K-4 C000838 . . . b _—
DC Microgrids With Constant Power Loads
Impact Analysis of the Distribution and Installation Proportions of Grid-Forming and Grid-
217 | Oral November 28 | Room K | 14:30-16:30 15:50 16:10 0:20 0OS3K |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 2 0OS3K-5 C000144 . -
Following Converters on the Stability of A 100% Renewable Energy System
218 | Oral November 28 | Room K | 14:30-16:30 16:10 16:30 0:20 0OS3K |Power Converters of Renewable Energy Systems 2 0OS3K-6 C000211 Power Control Using Sub-Battery for Electric Motorcycle
. . ) . An Online Auto-Tuning Method for PID Controllers Based on Back Propagation Neural
219 | Oral November 28 | Room L | 14:30-16:30 14:30 14:50 0:20 0S3L |Al Application for Electric Machine and Drive 0S3L-1 C000154 Network
220 | Oral November 28 | Room L | 14:30-16:30 14:50 15:10 0:20 0OS3L  |Al Application for Electric Machine and Drive 0S3L-2 C000256 Evaluation of Feasibility for Optimal Motor Design using Deep Q-Network
. . ) . A Study of Motor Fault Condition Classification Using an Unsupervised Learning- Based
221 | Oral November 28 | Room L | 14:30-16:30 15:10 15:30 0:20 0S3L |Al Application for Electric Machine and Drive 0S3L-3 C000281
Ensemble Model
Comparison of Recurrent Neural Networks on Dry-type Transformer Thermal Model der
222 | oral | November28 | RoomL | 14:30-16:30 | 15:30 15:50 0:20 0S3L  |Al Application for Electric Machine and Drive 0s3L-4 C000824 mparison of Recurrent eural Networks on Dry-type fra rher elsun
Various Conditions
o . . . Gear Fault Diagnosis in Geared Motors based on Frequency Adaptation Graph Prototype
223 | Oral November 28 | Room L | 14:30-16:30 15:50 16:10 0:20 0S3L |Al Application for Electric Machine and Drive 0OS3L-5 C000860 R
Network with Limited Data
Heuristic investigation of the required amount of data as part of the scalable data-based
224 | Oral November 28 | Room L | 14:30-16:30 16:10 16:30 0:20 0OS3L  [Al Application for Electric Machine and Drive 0S3L-6 C000092 . ans IC, investigation required amoun aaspa ¢ scalable data-bas
diagnostic concept
Organized Session 3: Power Conversion Technology for Buck-Boost Operation by Zero-Sequence Current Control for Negative-Point-Connected Dual
225 Oral November 29 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 9:30 9:55 0:25 0GS3 . L . . 0GS3-1 C000901 . . .
Multiple Objectives in Motor Drives Inverter with Variable Voltage Capacitor
Organized Session 3: Power Conversion Technology for
226 | Oral November 29 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 9:55 10:20 0:25 0GS3 . . L . . 0GS3-2 C000899 Transition and Latest Technology of Power Electronics for Air Conditioners
Multiple Objectives in Motor Drives
Organized Session 3: Power Conversion Technology for . . ) .
227 | Oral November 29 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 10:20 10:45 0:25 0GS3 . L . 0GS3-3 €000887 A Novel Single-Phase AC Power Supplied Dual-Inverter Topology with Integrated Rectifier
Multiple Objectives in Motor Drives
Organized Seadion 2 Powar Camvasian Technology for ZETU-SEYUETICE CUTTETIT NPPTE REUUTTIOTT COTTTTOT NIT UPETT-CITa VVITTANTE TTTTETTOT FETTIarertt |
228 | Oral November 29 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 10:45 11:10 0:25 0GS3 . T . 0GS3-4 C000910 Magnet Synchronous Motor Using Negative-Point-Connected Dual Inverter with Variable
Multiple Objectives in Motor Drives et - N
Organized Session 3: Power Conversion Technology for
229 Oral November 29 | Room A | 9:30-11:35 11:10 11:35 0:25 0GS3 . L . . 0GS3-5 JIA-to-ICEMS |TBD
Multiple Objectives in Motor Drives
Evaluati fS t Stiff faP tM t Attractive F T Passi
230 | Oral November 29 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S4B  |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 2 0S4B-1 C000152 valua I,On ° .uppor iness of a rermanent Magne ractive rorce Type Fassive
Magnetic Bearing
231 | Oral November 29 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0S4B  |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 2 0S4B-2 C000720 Multi-objective Parameter Optimization Design of Radial Magnetic Levitation Bearing
A Mixed Sensitivity H oo Control Method Based on Active Magnetic Bearing
232 | Oral November 29 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 0S4B  |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 2 0S4B-3 C000724
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. . . L Topology Optimization of an Alternate Permanent Magnet Electrodynamic Suspension Using
233 Oral November 29 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 10:30 10:50 0:20 0S4B  |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 2 0S4B-4 C000798 . .
a 3-D Hybrid Analytical Model
Thrust Analysis of a Reluctance-Based Magnetic Lead Screw with Flux-Concentratin
234 | oral | November29 | RoomB | 9:30-11:50 | 10:50 11:10 0:20 0S4B  |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 2 0S4B-5 cooosas |0 y & &
235| Oral November 29 | Room B | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S4B  |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 2 0S4B-6 C000585 Basic Consideration of Topology Optimization for Eddy Current Dampers
Proposal for Estimation of Modal Damping Ratio in Electromagnetic Bone Conduction
236 | oOral | November29 | RoomB | 9:30-11:50 | 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S4B  |Linear Drives and Magnetic Levitations 2 054B-7 000279 Dev’i)ces pIng &
| f IPMSMs Achieving Both High T Wi P
237| oral | November29 | RoomcC | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S4C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 3 0s4C-1 coop1za | tructural Study of IPMSMs Achieving Both High Torque and Wide Constant Power
Operating Range
R h the Optimizati fP Densit d Its Infl ing Fact f the YASA
238 | Oral | November29 | RoomcC | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0s4C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 3 0S4C-2 000180 Mejte;rc e SR G tEr Bty e s HRis s FOiels e
239 | Oral November 29 | Room C | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 0S4C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 3 0S4C-3 C000219 AC Copper Loss Separation and Reduction in IPMSM using Finite Element Analysis
Desi d lysis of P tM t Synch Machi ith High P Densit
240| oOral | November29 | Roomc | 9:30-11:50 |  10:30 10:50 0:20 0S4C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 3 0S4C-4 C000224 | >'&n andanalysis of Fermanent Viaghet synchronous iachine with High Fower Bensity
for Aircraft Starter-Generator
241 Oral November 29 | Room C | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 0S4C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 3 0S4C-5 C000234 Characterization of a High Torque Density Halbach Motor in UAV Application
242 | Oral November 29 | Room C | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S4C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 3 0S4C-6 C000093 Design and Analysis of In-wheel Flux Reversal Motor for Compact EV
Multi-Objective Robust Optimizati f a Low- Cost and Efficient IPMSM for Battery Electri
243 | oral | November29 | Roomc | 9:30-11:50 |  11:30 11:50 0:20 0S4C  |Permanent Magnet Machines 3 0S4C-7 C000591 Ve“hic'le S AEEEE SRR Il LR (Bei el St il e
. . . Research on Immersion Evaporative Cooling under Different Pressure Conditions in High
244 Oral November 29 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0S4D |Loss, Thermal and Cooling of Electric Machines 0S4D-1 C000309 .
power density Motor
A Baseline Th M | for Liquid- led Multi-M le Di -Drive P
245| oral | November29 | RoomD | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 054D |Loss, Thermal and Cooling of Electric Machines 054D-2 C000495 aseline Thermal Model for Liquid-Cooled Multi-Megawatt Scale Direct-Drive Permanent
Magnet Wind Turbine Generators
. . . Computationally efficient estimation of thermally induced stresses in motorette using
246 Oral November 29 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 0S4D  |Loss, Thermal and Cooling of Electric Machines 0s4D-3 C000710 . . . ] L
numerical homogenization techniques and experimental validation
E i tal | tigati f Wind L | t Electrical Machi ith Oil Jet
247| oral | November29 | RoomD | 9:30-11:50 |  10:30 10:50 0:20 054D |Loss, Thermal and Cooling of Electric Machines 054D-4 C000866 C’;F;Ti:?en al investigation ot T¥indage Loss Impacts on Hectrical Machine with L1 Je
248 | Oral November 29 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 0S4D  |Loss, Thermal and Cooling of Electric Machines 0S4D-5 C000178 Loss Evaluation in a Ductile Cast Iron Frame of a Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor
Evaluati fl ter Topologi d Switching F ies R ding H icL i
249 | oOral | November29 | RoomD | 9:30-11:50 |  11:10 11:30 0:20 054D |Loss, Thermal and Cooling of Electric Machines 054D-6 000462 P‘S;\; lon ot Inverter Topologies and SWitching Frequencies Regarding Harmonic Losses in
) ) . Measurement of Magnetic Parameters with Focus on Eddy Current Losses in Permanent
250 | Oral November 29 | Room D | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 0S4D |Loss, Thermal and Cooling of Electric Machines 0S4D-7 C000036 . . . . .
Magnets of Electrical Machines Using Flexible Matrix Sensors
Superconductive GdBaCuO 3-phase High Speed Outrunner Motor for High Load Cargo
251| oral | November29 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 OS4E  |Superconducting & Special Machines OS4E-1 000188 D‘:znes Het S E e s
252 | Oral November 29 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 OS4E  [Superconducting & Special Machines OS4E-2 C000410 Study on AC Loss Reduction in HTS motors for Electrified Aircraft Propulsion
. . . Analysis on the characteristics of the decompression cooling system used in the
253 | Oral November 29 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 OS4E  [Superconducting & Special Machines OS4E-3 C000331 )
superconducting motor
254 | Oral November 29 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 10:30 10:50 0:20 OS4E  [Superconducting & Special Machines OS4E-4 C000097 Dynamic Non-Linear Numerical-Analytical Model for Synchronous Homopolar Machines
255 | Oral November 29 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 OS4E  [Superconducting & Special Machines OS4E-5 C000125 Design and evaluation of a flat PCB based axial flux motor
. . . A Double-Feed Magnetic Resonant Coupling Machine with Air-Gap Windings for High Power
256 | Oral November 29 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 OS4E  [Superconducting & Special Machines OSA4E-6 C000711 . -
Density and Efficiency
257 | Oral November 29 | RoomE | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 OS4E  [Superconducting & Special Machines OS4E-7 C000382 Transmission Torque Characteristics of Strain Wave Gear with 16-poles Magnet
258 | Oral November 29 | Room F | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 0OS4F  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 2 0S4F-1 C000161 Online MTPA Angle Search Method Using Flux Linkage Plane Estimation of SynRM
259 | Oral November 29 | Room F | 9:30-11:50 9:50 10:10 0:20 0OS4F  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 2 0OS4F-2 C000217 Position Estimation and Parameter Identification of SynRM at Standstill
. . Maximum Torque Per Ampere Control implemented Hardware System for Synchronous
260 | Oral November 29 | RoomF | 9:30-11:50 10:10 10:30 0:20 0OS4F  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 2 OS4F-3 C000483
Reluctance Motor
Voltage Angle Regulated Field Weakening Control Based on O dulation Strategy fi
261| Oral | November29 | RoomF | 9:30-11:50 | 10:30 10:50 0:20 0S4F  |synchronous Machine Control and Drives 2 OS4F-4 C000258 P:/Iaaijanlsl ‘Ersg‘s‘ AReC HISIE IHEARENINg LONKON BAsed on SNErmOCHiation SHateay 1o
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. . Dual Inverter Controlled Third Harmonic Current Injection Scheme for an Open-end Winding
262 | Oral November 29 | RoomF | 9:30-11:50 10:50 11:10 0:20 0OS4F  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 2 OS4F-5 C000865 .
Brushless Wound Rotor Synchronous Machine
Al tic Noise Reduction in Resolver-based PMSM S Dri ing NLMS Adapti
263 Oral November 29 | RoomF | 9:30-11:50 11:10 11:30 0:20 0S4F  |Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 2 OS4F-6 C000392 Ficlt(i:isn: olse Reduction in Resolver-base b aPEVE
264 | Oral November 29 | Room F | 9:30-11:50 11:30 11:50 0:20 OS4F  [Synchronous Machine Control and Drives 2 OS4F-7 C000494 Applying partial PAM method suitable for robot motor drive
Impl tati d Validati f a LUT-Based Model of an IPMSM Considering Saturati
265 | Oral | November29 | RoomG | 9:30-11:50 9:30 9:50 0:20 054G |PM Motor Control 4 054G-1 C000295 | Piementation and Validation of a ased Modetotan FE UL
and Spatial Harmonics
Impact of Voltage Modulation Module on Negative Input Impedance and DC-Link Stability in
266 | Oral | November29 | RoomG | 9:30-11:50 |  9:50 10:10 0:20 054G |PM Motor Control 4 054G-2 C000114 : . i~ Gl Y
